Estimated Value Earnest MoneyNameof thework Completion

(Rs.) (Rs.) Time

1

Supply and delivery of 60 nos LT DTR
KIOSK for 100 KVA DTR (SMC)Double

Door.

Drawing Ref: Attached as Annexure B

Rs.4,98,000.00(Rupees

Four Lakh Ninety Eight

Thousandonly)

Excluding GST.

Rs. 9960.00 /

(Rupees Nine

Thousand Nine

Hundred Sixty Only)

30(Thirty ) Days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document from the website https:/wbtenders.gov.in

directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate. Necessary Earnest money willbe collected in online mode through